Lyngby Haandvarkerforening

Driftsregnskab 2020

01-01-2020 til 31-12-2020

Indgaet:
Kontingentindbetalinger
Hovedsponsorater
Fisketur

Plfestival
Generalforsamling
Lokal Handvaerker
Indgaet ialt

Udgaet:

Gaver

Qlfestival

Fisketur
Stiftelsesfesten
Regnskabsassistance
Bestyrelsesmader
Diverse (emblem, gl. arr. m.v.)
Annoncer og reklame
Generalforsamling
Bankgebyr

Udgaet ialt

Driftsresultat

Status pr. 31.12.2020

Aktiver:

Bankbeholdning 31.12
Aktiveri alt

Bankbeholdningen den 1.1

Skyldige omkostning (udlignet 2020)

Avrets driftsunderskud /overskud

I alt

Kasserer
- o o ke
¥ KN

Henrik Blom

Kenn Theil

39.200,00
16.000,00
5.600,00
7.800,00
5.250,00
30.000,00

103.850,00

17.677,00
7.980,00
7.915,00

0,00
0,00
6.784,00
150,00

36.960,21

11.152,00
1.000,00

89.618,21

14.231,79

2020

117.265,37
117.265,37
109.596,08

-6.562,50
14.231,79

2019

109.596,08

114.358,12
6.562,50
(11.324,54)

Revisorer

117.265,37

109.596,08
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